
10-Jul-15 ADD'N DATE

Vendors name Date: 6/23 Addndm #1 07/15/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

Vendors name Date: 6/30 Addndm #1 07/15/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

Vendors name Date:6/30 Addndm #1 07/15/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

Vendors name Date:6/30 Addndm #1 07/15/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

Vendors name Date:6/30 Addndm #1 07/15/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

Vendors name Date:6/30 Addndm #1 07/15/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

Vendors name Date:6/30 Addndm #1 07/15/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

602-237-4029              602-237-4182

steveh@combsaz.com

Stuart Thomasson

Bryan Norman

Ricor Inc.

bryan@ricorinc.com

J. Banicki Construction 

602-373-3861

saustin@pro-low.com

6423 S. Ash Ave Tempe, AZ 85283

Josh Skinner

1327 W. San Pedro Street, Gilbert AZ 85233

          BID DOCUMENT'S DISTRIBUTION LIST

jskinner@mrtanner.com

Low Mountain 

602-550-0585

PROJECT NAME:PROJECT NAME: Guadalupe Road Meridian Road 

to Delaware Drive  Contract # EC15-001                                           

928-425-2998                                       928-425-8388

5 D Mining & Construction

Jackie Johnson

Dustin Escapule Jr.

P.O. Box 2539 Globe AZ 85502

3749 E. Superior Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85040

dusty5d@live.com

M.R. Tanner

Steve Austin

602-437-0202                  602-437-0920

4105 North 20th St. Suite 205

701 N. Cooper Rd. Gilbert, AZ 85233

480-892-0521                 480-892-4932

jackiej@huntercontracting.com

623-203-8897             480-921-9456

2801 S. 49th Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85043

Combs Construction Co.

Steve Haws

stuart.thomasson@strlco.com

Hunter Contracting
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10-Jul-15 ADD'N DATE

          BID DOCUMENT'S DISTRIBUTION LIST

PROJECT NAME:PROJECT NAME: Guadalupe Road Meridian Road 

to Delaware Drive  Contract # EC15-001                                           

5 D Mining & ConstructionVendors name Date:7/10/15 Addndm #1 07/15/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

Vendors name Date: 7/21/15 Addndm #1 07/21/15

Contact Person: 2

Address: 3

Phone & Fax # 4

Email 5

Gunsight Construction Companies LLS

Rochelle Smith

5959 N. 55th Avenue, Glendale, AZ  85301

623-931-7700              623-931-7500

rsmith@gunsightco.com

Jeff Abram

8211 W. Sherman Street Tolleson, AZ 85353

623-907-2800              623-907-2900

jabram@cactusasphalt.com

Cactus Asphalt
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